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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Uemura892
Lakeshore

12.600 12.300 12.00011.700 12.10011.000 71.700
1 1 1 8T 4T 3 1 

1 

Jack Barden894
Lakeshore

12.500 11.600 12.30010.900 11.00010.800 69.100
2 4* 3 3T 6 8 2T

2T

Cooper Kim1517
Twistars

10.700 11.600 12.40011.100 12.30011.000 69.100
11 4* 2 1T 4T 1T 2T

2T

Maurice Thomas897
Lakeshore

12.100 11.700 12.3009.000 11.80010.600 67.500
4 3 17T 3T 8 4 4 

4 

Alec Peterson893
Lakeshore

11.800 11.800 12.3009.700 11.30010.200 67.100
7 2 7T 3T 12T 6 5 

5 

Erik Bussmann898
Lakeshore

11.400 10.100 12.20010.000 12.30010.700 66.700
9 13 6 6T 7 1T 6 

6 

Akshay Puri895
Lakeshore

12.200 11.200 11.6009.600 11.40010.200 66.200
3 6 11T 14T 12T 5 7 

7 

Sterling Molldrem1192
Payke

10.800 10.800 11.80010.300 11.10011.100 65.900
10 9 5 10 3 7 8 

8 

Troy Nuesca1639
Victory-CA

11.900 10.400 12.4009.700 9.80011.200 65.400
6 10 7T 1T 2 16 9 

9 

Kavan Puri896
Lakeshore

12.000 10.200 11.70010.600 10.9009.900 65.300
5 12 4 11T 15 9 10 

10 

Kieran Cacciatore1364
South Coast

10.100 10.900 12.2009.600 9.50011.600 63.900
16 8 11T 6T 1 19T 11 

11 

Liam Nelson103
AirTime

11.500 11.100 11.5008.700 10.00010.500 63.300
8 7 20 19 9T 15 12 

12 

Alex Ferrell544
GTC-Ohio

10.600 8.600 11.6009.700 10.10010.000 60.600
12T 20 7T 14T 14 14 13 

13 

Eric Wingrove102
AirTime

9.600 10.300 11.6009.100 10.7009.200 60.500
18 11 15T 14T 19 11 14 

14 

Drake Shallahamer1363
South Coast

9.900 10.000 11.6009.100 9.30010.500 60.400
17 14 15T 14T 9T 21 15 

15 

Ethan Drake1412
Stumpf's

10.400 9.800 11.7008.600 9.6009.500 59.600
14T 15 21 11T 17 17T 16 

16 

Ashton Nelson101
AirTime

10.600 9.500 11.2008.900 10.2009.100 59.500
12T 16 19 20 20T 13 17 

17 

Teddy Gould1191
Payke

10.400 7.900 11.0009.700 10.4009.700 59.100
14T 22 7T 21T 16 12 18 

18 

Grayson Hales386
Danik

9.200 8.700 11.7008.200 10.80010.400 59.000
21 19 22 11T 11 10 19 

19 

Wyatt Nagel100
AirTime

9.300 8.900 12.0009.400 9.6008.200 57.400
20 18 13 8T 22 17T 20 

20 

Ethan Zenick1497
Triumph

8.400 9.200 11.6007.700 9.5009.300 55.700
23 17 23 14T 18 19T 21 

21 

Aiden Esval207
Atlanta

9.500 7.700 11.0009.000 8.2009.100 54.500
19 23 17T 21T 20T 22 22 

22 

Riley Heape1455
Technique

9.000 8.000 11.0009.300 5.7007.200 50.200
22 21 14 21T 23 23 23 

23 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ky Duong379
Clovis

10.100 9.600 12.0009.500 10.80010.100 62.100
3T 6 5 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kellen Patrick1513
Twistars

10.000 8.800 12.50010.400 9.9009.900 61.500
5 10 1 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Grant Pauker1339
Seawind

10.100 10.800 12.0009.600 9.9008.900 61.300
3T 2 3T 3T 10T 3T 3 

3 

Alexander Kotnik1340
Seawind

10.400 9.500 11.9008.200 10.0009.800 59.800
2 7 14 5 3 2 4 

4 

Matthew Osgood1637
Victory-CA

10.700 8.000 12.1009.800 9.0009.300 58.900
1 16 2 2 5 11T 5 

5 

Kyle Kincade494
Edmond

9.200 9.400 11.1009.600 9.4008.900 57.600
8 8 3T 10T 10T 9 6 

6 

Marco Jacome516
Extreme

8.700 10.000 10.8008.600 9.8009.600 57.500
12 4T 9T 12T 4 5T 7 

7 

Vincent Aloe597
Gold Medal

9.000 10.200 11.1008.700 9.8008.400 57.200
9T 3 8 10T 14 5T 8 

8 

Sawyer Halbritter1514
Twistars

9.700 8.700 11.7008.900 9.0009.100 57.100
6T 11 7 6 6T 11T 9 

9 

Sean Kalani McClure1342
Seawind

8.900 10.000 10.6008.500 9.6009.000 56.600
11 4T 11T 16T 8T 7T 10 

10 

Devin Harmon1362
South Coast

9.700 11.000 10.6007.400 7.7008.900 55.300
6T 1 16 16T 10T 15 11 

11 

James Gamboa1638
Victory-CA

9.000 8.400 11.6007.600 9.3009.000 54.900
9T 13 15 7T 8T 10 12 

12 

James Wick651
Gym Nevada

7.000 8.300 11.6008.600 9.6009.100 54.200
16 14 9T 7T 6T 7T 13 

13 

Christopher Gray1515
Twistars

7.700 8.100 10.8009.300 8.7008.900 53.500
15 15 6 12T 10T 13 14 

14 

Henry Mark1453
Technique

8.000 8.500 10.7008.400 7.5007.700 50.800
14 12 13 14T 15 16 15 

15 

Samuel Brown1373
Southlake

8.100 7.400 11.2007.200 7.8007.300 49.000
13 17 17 9 16 14 16 

16 

Brayden Pok493
Edmond

0.000 9.200 10.7008.500 0.0000.000 28.400
17 9 11T 14T 17 17 17 

17 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Cevallos1193
Payke

10.400 9.900 12.6009.300 10.4009.900 62.500
2 1 2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reuben Bloes1190
Payke

9.800 9.000 12.0009.600 10.3009.800 60.500
3 2T 1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Mason Phipps1374
Southlake

11.100 8.900 11.0009.300 9.3009.600 59.200
1 4 2T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Robert Othmer1516
Twistars

8.200 9.000 11.4008.900 9.0007.500 54.000
4 2T 4 3 4 5 4 

4 

Eric Thomure1454
Technique

7.900 8.200 11.1007.500 9.1006.100 49.900
5 5 5 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 211.900 37.300 35.800 33.200 36.900 32.500 36.200
11 1 1 1 1

2 Payke * 190.000 31.600 29.700 29.600 36.400 30.800 31.900
33T 5 3 3 2

3 Twistars * 188.400 30.400 29.400 30.800 36.600 30.000 31.200
25 6 2 4 3

4 AirTime * 184.800 31.700 30.900 27.400 35.100 28.800 30.900
52 3 4 6 4

5 South Coast * 179.600 29.700 31.900 26.100 34.400 31.000 26.500
76 2 7 2 7

6 Victory-CA * 179.200 31.600 26.800 27.100 36.100 29.500 28.100
43T 7 5 5 6

7 Seawind * 177.700 29.400 30.300 26.300 34.500 27.700 29.500
67 4 6 7 5

8 Technique * 150.900 24.900 24.700 25.200 32.800 21.000 22.300
88 8 8 8 8
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